
TABLE OF CONTENTS 

Request for Proposal 

Instructions for Contractor's Licensing 

Technical Provisions 
Table of Contents 

Technical Provisions 

Special Provisions Title Page 

S . I P ipecla rovlslons 

DIVISION 100 - GENERAL PROVISIONS 
Section 

102 
103 
104 
105 
106 
107 

108 
109 

Section 
202 
203 
204 

209 

Section 
312 

Description 
Bidding Requirements and Conditions 
Award and Execution of Contract 
Scope of Work 
Control of Work 
Material Restrictions and Requirements 
Legal Relations and Responsibility to the 
Public 
Prosecution and Progress 
Measurement and Payment 

DIVISION 200 - EARTHWORK 
Description 

Removal of Structures and Obstruction 
Excavation and Embankment 
Excavation and Backfill for Misclellaneous 
Structures 
Temporary Water Pollution, Dust, and 
Erosion Control 

DIVISION 300 - BASES 
Description 

Hot Mix Glassphalt Base Course 

56A-01-10 
-1-

Pages 
102-1 a - 102-14a 
1 03-1 a - 1 03-4a 
104-1 a - 104-2a 
105-1 a - 105-4a 
106-1 a 
1 07-1 a - 107 -2a 

108-1 a - 108-25a 
109-1 a 

Pages 
202-1 a 
203-1a 
204-1a 

209-1a 

Pages 
312-1a 

4/24/12 



DIVISION 400 - PAVEMENTS 

I Section Description Pages 
401 Hot Mix Asphalt (HMA) Pavement 401-1 a - 401 -3a 

DIVISION SOO -INCIDENTAL CONSTRUCTION 
Section Description Pages 

604 Manholes, Inlets and Catch Basins 604-1 a 
606 Guardrail 606-1 a 
619 Planting 619-1 a 
626 Manholes and Valve Boxes for Water and 626-1a 

Sewer Systems 
627 Utility Relocation 627-1 a 
629 Pavement Markings 629-1 a - 629-2a 
631 Traffic Control, Regulatory, Warning and 631-1a 

Miscellaneous Signs 
632 Markers 632-1 a 
641 Hydro-Mulch Seeding 641-1 a 
691 Archeological Monitoring 691-1 a - 691-2a 
699 Mobilization 699-1 a 

DIVISION 700 - MATERIALS 
Section Description Pages 

702 Bituminous Materials 702-1a 
717 Cullet and Cullet-Made Materials 717-1a -717-2a 
750 Traffic Control Sign and Marker Materials 750-1 a 

DIVISION 800 - DESIGN SERVICES 
Section Description Pages 

801 Design Services 801-1 a - 801-2a 

Requirements of Chapter 104, HRS 
Wages and Hours of Employees on Public Works Law 

Proposal Title Page 

Proposal ............................................................................. P-1 - P-9 
Proposal Schedule ............................................................... P-10 - P-12 
Supplement to Proposal Schedule ........................................... P-13 - P-16 

Surety Bid Bond 

5SA-01-10 
-2- 4/24/12 



Sample Form Title Page 

Contract 

Performance Bond (Surety) 

Performance Bond 

Labor and Material Payment Bond (Surety) 

Labor and Material Payment Bond 

Chapter 104, HRS Compliance Certificate 

Certification of Compliance for Final Payment 

Certification of Compliance for Employment of State Residents 

END OF TABLE OF CONTENTS 

56A"01-10 
-3- 4/24/12 


